3604 Medford St.

(323) 263-1657

05/15/2024 09:00 AM | Install
05/16/2024 09:00 AM | Touchups
05/17/2024 09:00 AM | Strike

Revelry Event Designers

Los Angeles, CA 90063

PO:

Shipping Address:
Beverly Hills Hotel
9641 Sunset Blvd.
Beverly Hills, CA 90210

*Crystal Ballroom*

Description

General

5
5

Perimeter Draping Approx 450'

see diagram for measurements, overlapping layers on stage and

balcony pullbacks,
champagne stretch velvet

Valance In Stock

Booths - Hollywood - Emerald Green Velvet 2pc

Dining Table - Beirut - Round Gold 72"

gold base
60"Diam x 30"H

Table Tops - Glass Top - Round 72" Flat 1/2"

Round 72" - 1/2" - Flat

Panels - Live Hedge 4'
440 B W94l [ 4a8 B H

Panels - Live Hedge 2'
240 @ W94l @ 4af 0 H

Panels - Florence - Hard Panel 02

5'W x 9'5"H
Pullsheet
Services
Install
Touchups
Strike
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IN-0007358

Beverly Hills Hotel

9641 Sunset Boulevard
Beverly Hills, CA CA

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price

$9,800.00

$1,600.00
$450.00

$350.00

$200.00

$250.00

$150.00

$300.00

Total General

T

Total Pullsheet

$550.00
$250.00
$550.00

Total

$9,800.00

$1,600.00
$2,700.00

$2,100.00

$1,200.00

$750.00

$300.00

$900.00

$19,350.00

$0.00

$4,400.00
$500.00
$3,300.00
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Description
Truck + Gas Surcharge
Flameproof Certificate

Manager Fees: Productions, revisions, on site
management, etc

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 05/01/2024 @ 08:08 PM PST

Qtty Price

2 $450.00
1 $400.00
1 $350.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total
$900.00
$400.00

$350.00

$19,350.00
$9,850.00
$967.50
$580.50
$1,923.75
($0.00)
$32,671.75
($0.00)
$32,671.75
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